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Worker Details

WP No.

Name of Worker
DOB of Worker
Sex

Worker's FIN
Passport No.

Nationality

0 06669972
ETI SETIOWATI
15/08/1981
FEMALE
G8454839T
A7313758

INDONESIAN

Employment History

Results Found : 5

Employer 5
Employer 4
Employer 3
Employer 2

Employer 1

22/12/2016
18/07/2014
10/07/2013
13/11/2012

23/12/2008

22/11/2018
01/07/2016
24/06/2014
10/07/2013

01/12/2011

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household
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