Worker Details

WP No. : 0 06669972

Name of Worker : ETI SETIOWATI

DOB of Worker : 15/08/1981

Sex : FEMALE

Worker's FIN : G8454839T

Passport No. : A7313758

Nationality : INDONESIAN

Employment History

Results Found: 5			
Employer	Period of Employment		Industry
	Start Date	End Date	
Employer 5	22/12/2016	22/11/2018	General Household
Employer 4	18/07/2014	01/07/2016	General Household
Employer 3	10/07/2013	24/06/2014	General Household
Employer 2	13/11/2012	10/07/2013	General Household
Employer 1	23/12/2008	01/12/2011	General Household